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Round of 32
1 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

3 2 4 Bruce Brewington DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 6 13 Gerry Huitt 13 Gerry Huitt 13 Gerry Huitt 13 Gerry Huitt

1 7 29 Tiger Williams DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

8 36 Brian Parsons 36 Brian Parsons 36 Brian Parsons 36 Brian Parsons

2 5 3 Chris Wireman DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

9 52 Troy Smart 52 Troy Smart 52 Troy Smart 52 Troy Smart

2 4 19 George Myler DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

4 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes

2 9 51 Lynn Cooper DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 3 24 Joe Lehm 24 Joe Lehm 24 Joe Lehm 24 Joe Lehm

2 0 8 Jack Smith DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

5 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

2 8 49 Joe McLaren DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 2 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe

2 1 42 Rick Howell DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

2 9 Scott Johnston 9 Scott Johnston 9 Scott Johnston 9 Scott Johnston

3 1 46 Dylan Gordon DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 5 16 Howard Gordon 16 Howard Gordon 16 Howard Gordon 16 Howard Gordon

1 8 30 Ric Widenor DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

7 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm

2 6 45 Josh Byrd DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 0 2 Phil Plunkett 2 Phil Plunkett 2 Phil Plunkett 2 Phil Plunkett

2 3 48 Randy Smith DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

3 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

3 0 23 Eric Moore DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 4 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd

1 9 34 Jeff Goad DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

6 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard

2 7 35 Jeff McCullar DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

1 1 44 Rick Stainzaile 44 Rick Stainzaile 44 Rick Stainzaile 44 Rick Stainzaile

2 2 32 Jamie Hart DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

Round of 16
1 12 Noah Heinle 3 4 . 4 7 3 0 3 4 . 4 7 3 1 12 Noah Heinle 3 6 . 2 0 4 1 3 6 . 5 0 4 3 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

1 6 13 Gerry Huitt 3 9 . 1 8 9 1 3 9 . 4 8 9 1 4 by 5.016 seconds
# # 4 0 . 7 6 0 0 4 0 . 7 6 0 1 6 by 4.256 seconds

# #
by 9.272 seconds

8 36 Brian Parsons 3 5 . 7 8 5 3 3 6 . 6 8 5 4 36 Brian Parsons 3 6 . 9 0 5 2 3 7 . 5 0 5 7 36 Brian Parsons 36 Brian Parsons

9 52 Troy Smart 3 6 . 9 7 6 3 3 7 . 8 7 6 9 by 1.191 seconds
# # 3 8 . 8 1 5 1 3 9 . 1 1 5 1 2 by 1.61 seconds

# #
by 2.801 seconds

4 14 Dan Hughes DQ - 24 Joe Lehm 3 6 . 4 1 6 0 3 6 . 4 1 6 2 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes

1 3 24 Joe Lehm 3 6 . 8 1 9 3 6 . 8 1 9 5 by 1.5 seconds
# # 3 7 . 9 3 7 4 3 9 . 1 3 7 1 3 by 2.721 seconds

# #
by 1.221 seconds

5 5 Chris Barker 3 5 . 0 8 1 2 3 5 . 6 8 1 2 5 Chris Barker 3 6 . 3 0 0 2 3 6 . 9 0 0 4 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

1 2 15 Gareth Roe 3 7 . 7 6 7 3 3 8 . 6 6 7 1 2 by 2.986 seconds
# # 3 8 . 4 6 7 4 3 9 . 6 6 7 1 4 by 2.767 seconds

# #
by 5.753 seconds

2 9 Scott Johnston 3 5 . 6 5 5 2 3 6 . 2 5 5 3 9 Scott Johnston 3 8 . 7 6 4 1 3 9 . 0 6 4 1 1 9 Scott Johnston 9 Scott Johnston

1 5 16 Howard Gordon 3 9 . 4 2 9 1 3 9 . 7 2 9 1 5 by 3.474 seconds
# # 4 0 . 2 4 9 1 4 0 . 5 4 9 1 5 by 1.485 seconds

# #
by 4.959 seconds

7 20 Mike Ohm 3 7 . 7 6 6 2 3 8 . 3 6 6 1 0 2 Phil Plunkett 3 6 . 5 9 3 5 3 8 . 0 9 3 1 0 2 Phil Plunkett 2 Phil Plunkett

1 0 2 Phil Plunkett 3 6 . 4 0 7 4 3 7 . 6 0 7 7 by 0.759 seconds
# # 3 6 . 2 8 6 3 3 7 . 1 8 6 5 by 0.907 seconds

# #
by 1.666 seconds

3 6 John Ravitch 3 6 . 6 0 0 4 3 7 . 8 0 0 8 6 John Ravitch 3 5 . 7 5 3 1 3 6 . 0 5 3 1 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

1 4 1 Ricky Byrd 3 7 . 6 2 8 3 3 8 . 5 2 8 1 1 by 0.728 seconds
# # 3 7 . 4 3 1 0 3 7 . 4 3 1 6 by 1.378 seconds

# #
by 2.106 seconds

6 18 Paul Howard 3 8 . 1 2 6 2 3 8 . 7 2 6 1 3 44 Rick Stainzaile 3 7 . 1 1 4 3 3 8 . 0 1 4 9 44 Rick Stainzaile 44 Rick Stainzaile

1 1 44 Rick Stainzaile 3 7 . 1 7 4 1 3 7 . 4 7 4 6 by 1.252 seconds
# # 3 7 . 7 0 6 0 3 7 . 7 0 6 8 by 0.308 seconds

# #
by 1.56 seconds

Round of 8
1 12 Noah Heinle 3 4 . 8 2 1 0 3 4 . 8 2 1 1 12 Noah Heinle 3 3 . 6 4 2 3 3 . 6 4 2 1 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

8 36 Brian Parsons 3 5 . 5 5 9 4 3 6 . 7 5 9 8 by 1.938 seconds
# # DQ - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3.438 seconds

4 14 Dan Hughes 3 5 . 8 9 4 1 3 6 . 1 9 4 5 5 Chris Barker 3 4 . 5 0 1 7 3 6 . 6 0 1 4 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

5 5 Chris Barker 3 4 . 6 0 9 4 3 5 . 8 0 9 2 by 0.385 seconds
# # 3 4 . 1 7 9 4 3 5 . 3 7 9 2 by 1.222 seconds

# #
by 1.607 seconds
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June 7 • Breckenrid ge, Colorado

Giant Slalom , Men’s O pen Eliminations
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Database  development by
Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com

High Peaks Drifter 2003
June 7 • Breckenrid ge, Colorado

Giant Slalom , Men’s O pen Eliminations

Run 1 Run 2

2 9 Scott Johnston 3 5 . 7 0 4 1 3 6 . 0 0 4 4 9 Scott Johnston 3 6 . 4 2 4 1 3 6 . 7 2 4 5 9 Scott Johnston 9 Scott Johnston

1 0 2 Phil Plunkett 3 5 . 9 3 3 2 3 6 . 5 3 3 7 by 0.529 seconds
# # 3 6 . 5 8 8 3 3 7 . 4 8 8 7 by 0.764 seconds

# #
by 1.293 seconds

3 6 John Ravitch 3 5 . 9 2 3 0 3 5 . 9 2 3 3 6 John Ravitch 3 5 . 4 1 1 0 3 5 . 4 1 1 3 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

1 1 44 Rick Stainzaile 3 5 . 9 0 8 1 3 6 . 2 0 8 6 by 0.285 seconds
# # 3 6 . 2 0 3 3 3 7 . 1 0 3 6 by 1.692 seconds

# #
by 1.977 seconds

Round of 4
1 12 Noah Heinle 3 4 . 5 4 7 1 3 4 . 8 4 7 1 12 Noah Heinle 3 4 . 1 7 0 3 3 5 . 0 7 0 1 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

5 5 Chris Barker 3 4 . 7 5 8 4 3 5 . 9 5 8 3 by 1.111 seconds
# # 3 5 . 0 3 9 1 3 5 . 3 3 9 3 by 0.269 seconds

# #
by 1.38 seconds

2 9 Scott Johnston 3 5 . 7 6 2 1 3 6 . 0 6 2 4 6 John Ravitch 3 6 . 3 8 4 1 3 6 . 6 8 4 4 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

3 6 John Ravitch 3 5 . 1 6 9 1 3 5 . 4 6 9 2 by 0.593 seconds
# # 3 5 . 2 5 6 0 3 5 . 2 5 6 2 by 1.428 seconds

# #
by 2.021 seconds

Consolation Round
5 5 Chris Barker 3 4 . 3 0 3 3 3 5 . 2 0 3 1 5 Chris Barker 3 5 . 0 9 4 2 3 5 . 6 9 4 1 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

2 9 Scott Johnston 3 6 . 6 2 8 2 3 7 . 2 2 8 2 by 2.025 seconds
# # 3 5 . 7 8 1 0 3 5 . 7 8 1 2 by 0.087 seconds

# #
by 2.112 seconds

Final Round
1 12 Noah Heinle 3 4 . 0 5 2 1 3 4 . 3 5 2 1 12 Noah Heinle 3 3 . 4 6 7 5 3 4 . 9 6 7 2 6 John Ravitch 12 Noah Heinle

3 6 John Ravitch 3 4 . 5 4 0 3 3 5 . 4 4 0 2 by 1.088 seconds
# # 3 4 . 4 5 0 0 3 4 . 4 5 0 1 by 0.517 seconds

# #
by 0.571 seconds
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1 12 Noah Heinle 3 5 . 6 4 5 1

2 6 John Ravitch 3 6 . 4 6 9 3

3 5 Chris Barker 3 7 . 2 0 6 5

4 9 Scott Johnston 3 5 . 8 1 9 2

5 14 Dan Hughes 3 6 . 5 2 5 4

6 36 Brian Parsons 3 7 . 9 9 3 8

7 2 Phil Plunkett 3 8 . 6 2 4 1 0

8 44 Rick Stainzaile 3 8 . 9 0 0 1 1

9 18 Paul Howard 3 7 . 8 1 4 6

1 0 20 Mike Ohm 3 7 . 9 2 8 7

1 1 52 Troy Smart 3 8 . 5 4 8 9

1 2 15 Gareth Roe 3 9 . 1 0 8 1 2

1 3 24 Joe Lehm 3 9 . 4 8 4 1 3

1 4 1 Ricky Byrd 3 9 . 6 5 8 1 4

1 5 16 Howard Gordon 3 9 . 6 7 0 1 5

1 6 13 Gerry Huitt 4 0 . 1 9 0 1 6

1 7 29 Tiger Williams 4 0 . 3 3 7 1 7

1 8 30 Ric Widenor 4 0 . 3 4 9 1 8

1 9 34 Jeff Goad 4 0 . 7 3 7 1 9

2 0 8 Jack Smith 4 0 . 7 8 7 2 0

2 1 42 Rick Howell 4 0 . 9 0 8 2 1

2 2 32 Jamie Hart 4 1 . 6 8 4 2 2

2 3 48 Randy Smith 4 1 . 6 9 0 2 3

2 4 19 George Myler 4 2 . 5 8 9 2 4

2 5 3 Chris Wireman 4 2 . 7 7 6 2 5

2 6 45 Josh Byrd 4 3 . 6 4 6 2 6

2 7 35 Jeff McCullar 4 4 . 3 2 9 2 7

2 8 49 Joe McLaren 4 4 . 5 1 7 2 8

2 9 51 Lynn Cooper 4 4 . 5 7 8 2 9

3 0 23 Eric Moore 4 5 . 0 6 8 3 0

3 1 46 Dylan Gordon 4 5 . 1 1 4 3 1

3 2 4 Bruce Brewington 4 5 . 7 8 1 3 2

Final Results


